

SUMINISTROS DE ESCRITORIOS
CARLOS PEREZ ALVAREZ E.I.R.L.
RUT: 77835415-2

PRAT 184
QUILLOTA - QUILLOTA
VENTA AL POR MENOR DE ARTICULOS DE PAPELERIA

BOLETA ELECTRONICA N° 11802
FECHA: 02-03-2024
S.I.I. - VALPARAISO

***** DETALLE DE ARTICULOS *****

| | | | |
|-------------------------------------|----|---------|-----------|
| INSTRUMENTO MUSICAL PANDERO 6 ARTC | 1 | \$4.990 | \$4.990 |
| SACAPUNTA C/DEPOSITO COLOR 2 ORIF P | 1 | \$690 | \$690 |
| ADHESIVO BARRA 36 GR. ARTEL | 1 | \$1.100 | \$1.100 |
| GOMA BORRAR GIGANTE XL FACTIS | 1 | \$1.990 | \$1.990 |
| LAPIZ BICOLOR JUMBO DUO LYRA | 1 | \$1.290 | \$1.290 |
| BARRA SILICONA DELGADA | 1 | \$250 | \$250 |
| PINCEL PELO CAMELLO N 2 FULTONS | 1 | \$190 | \$190 |
| PINCEL PELO CAMELLO N 8 FULTONS | 1 | \$250 | \$250 |
| PLASTICINA 12 COL.ARTELINA ARTEL | 1 | \$2.100 | \$2.100 |
| CARPETA PAPEL ENTRETENIDO PROARTE | 1 | \$1.890 | \$1.890 |
| LAPICES 12 COLOR TRIANG.JUMBO IMAGI | 1 | \$3.750 | \$3.750 |
| CAJA TEMPERA 12 COL.15 ML. ARTEL | 1 | \$1.990 | \$1.990 |
| FAJO DE LUSTRE 10X10 HALLEY | 1 | \$250 | \$250 |
| FUNDA OFICIO FULTONS | 2 | \$100 | \$200 |
| CUAD COLLEGE CROQUIS LISO 100HJ PRO | 1 | \$1.690 | \$1.690 |
| CUAD.COLLEGE 100HJ DISNEY RHEIN | 9 | \$1.290 | \$11.610 |
| FORROS COLLEGE COLOR 014 SCHULZ | 10 | \$290 | \$2.900 |
| CUAD COLLEGE CALIG. HORIZ. 100 HJ. | 1 | \$1.690 | \$1.690 |
| ARCHIVADOR PLASTIFICADO AMARILLO SC | 2 | \$890 | \$1.780 |
| CAJA 12 LAPIZ GRAFITO JUMBO 1205 FA | 1 | \$4.990 | \$4.990 |
| PLUMON DE PIZARRA NEGRO 123 FABER C | 1 | \$1.990 | \$1.990 |
| PLUMON PIZARRA ROJO 123 JUMBO FABER | 1 | \$1.900 | \$1.900 |
| PLUMON PIZARRA AZUL 123 JUMBO FABER | 1 | \$1.900 | \$1.900 |
| FAJO PAPEL LUSTRE 10X10CMS. FULTONS | 3 | \$290 | \$870 |
| BLOCK DIBUJO LICEO 20 HJ. TORRE IMA | 1 | \$990 | \$990 |
| BLOCK DIBUJO 99 DOBLE FAZ TORRE IMA | 1 | \$2.490 | \$2.490 |
| TIJERA ESCOLAR PAX | 1 | \$890 | \$890 |
| RESMA FOTOCOPIA OFICIO MULTIP EQUAL | 1 | \$6.990 | \$6.990 |
| CARPETA CARTULINA ESPANOLA TORRE IM | 1 | \$2.290 | \$2.290 |
| ETIQUETA PARA NOMBRE ART AND CRAFT | 3 | \$750 | \$2.250 |
| MARCADOR PERMANENTE FINO ISOFIT | 1 | \$490 | \$490 |
| | | NETO | \$ 57.679 |
| | | IVA 19% | \$ 10.961 |
| | | TOTAL | \$ 68.640 |

